DAC MEETINGS 2020
	FACULTY APPLICATION
 CLOSING DATES


	STANDING COMMITTEE 
All at 2 pm 

Room 1
	DAC COMMITTEE
All at 2 pm 
Room 1

	Friday 10th January 

	Monday 20th January
	Monday 3rd February
NOTE CHANGE OF DATE

	Friday 21st February 
	Monday 2nd March
	Monday 9th March

	Tuesday 7th April*
	Monday 20th April
	Monday 27th April

	Friday 29th May
	Monday 8th June 
	Monday 15th June

	Friday 10th July
	Monday 20th July
	Monday 27th July 

	Wednesday 2nd September*
	Monday 14th September
	Monday 21st September

	Friday 16th October
	Monday 26th October
	Monday 2nd November

	Friday 27th November 
	Monday 7th December
	Monday 14th December

	* Early cut-offs owing to Easter & DAC Conference
	
	


 Easter: 12th April
